

Ex No. 466/23
Shailender Jain vs. Meenu Jain

22.05.2023

Fresh execution petition received on assignment, it be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. R.K. Pandey, Ld. Counsel for the DH.

Civil Nazir to report.

List for **01.07.2023**.

(Ajay Gulati - II)
ADJ- 01 (Central),
THC, Delhi, 22.05.2023