

Ex No. 466/23
Shailender Jain vs. Meenu Jain

11.08.2023

Present: None for the DH.

Be awaited.

(Ajay Gulati - II)
ADJ- 01 (Central),
THC, Delhi, 11.08.2023

At 11:35 AM

Present: None for the DH.

Since none has appeared on behalf of the DH even on the 2nd call therefore list for further proceedings on **13.10.2023**.

(Ajay Gulati - II)
ADJ- 01 (Central),
THC, Delhi, 11.08.2023