

Ex No 466/23

Sanjana Vs Northern

24.04.2026

Present: None for the DH.

Sh Om Prakash Ld Counsel for the JD.

Ld Counsel for the JD submits that matter continues to remain stayed by Hon'ble High Court of Delhi.

Put up for further proceedings on **07.08.2026**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01, (Central)
THC, Delhi/24.04.2026